Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Academy Of Martial Arts,
Kolkata, West Bengal

Grading test: 01-May-2023
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Name

Aditri Mondal
Adrita Mondal
Anwesha Mahapatra
Phoebe Rodricks
Rudransh Mishra
Neev Rodricks
Dhriti De
Rupam Kargupta
Oishi Mandal
Mohana Dhar
Atrika Aditya Choudhury
Nishit Amol
Saanvi Bhattacharya
Divyansh Patri
Aishani Bhattacharya
Antesh Roychoudhury
Rith Bhattacharjee
Divyanjali Devangana
Navya Sharma
Sambit Guha
Dhanavath Harshith
Vanshika Sinha
Dishant Sarkar
Arishmaan Roy
Devarsh Sarkar
Praagya Basak
Sarmin Mondal

Present Kyu

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
2nd
7th
4th
7th
5th
6th
8th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
8th
4th
9th
9th
6th
9th
8th
9th

Grading
Kyu

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
1st
6th
3rd
6th
4th
5th
7th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
7th
3rd
8th
8th
5th
8th
7th
8th

Split
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H.T

15
13
14
11
12
12
10
10
13
12
13
12
12
12
12
14

14
12
13
10
13
12
10
13
11
12

L.T

15
14
14
8
10
12
10
12
12
13
12
10
12
12
11
14
11
12
14
13
14
11
12
10
14
13
12
12

Kata

30
27
28
22
22
25
20
24
29
22
23
27
20
26
26
27
22
20
27
25
26
22
20
22
22
25
25
22

Combi

30
26
26
23
23
24
21
23
29
24
25
25
23
28
22
28
21
20
27
26
25
21
22
20
25
24
23
21

Total

100
89
91
70
75
80
69
78
90
79
81
83
74
87
78
92
70
68
91
84
84
71
76
69
80
82
78
75

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Certificate No.

D-4467/24
D-4468/24
D-4469/24
D-4470/24
D-4471/24
D-4472/24
D-4473/24
D-4474/24
D-4475/24
D-4476/24
D-4477/24
D-4478/24
D-4479/24
D-4480/24
D-4481/24
D-4482/24
D-4483/24
D-4484/24
D-4485/24
D-4486/24
D-4487/24
D-4488/24
D-4489/24
D-4490/24
D-4491/24
D-4492/24
D-4493/24



