Academy Of Martial Arts, Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading test: 01-May-2023

SI.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading	Split	н.т	L.T	Kata	Combi	Total	Status	Certificate No.
No.			Kyu	10	15	15	30	30	100		
1	Aditri Mondal	5th	4th	9	13	14	27	26	89	Pass	D-4467/24
2	Adrita Mondal	5th	4th	9	14	14	28	26	91	Pass	D-4468/24
3	Anwesha Mahapatra	5th	4th	6	11	8	22	23	70	Pass	D-4469/24
4	Phoebe Rodricks	5th	4th	8	12	10	22	23	75	Pass	D-4470/24
5	Rudransh Mishra	5th	4th	7	12	12	25	24	80	Pass	D-4471/24
6	Neev Rodricks	5th	4th	8	10	10	20	21	69	Pass	D-4472/24
7	Dhriti De	5th	4th	9	10	12	24	23	78	Pass	D-4473/24
8	Rupam Kargupta	2nd	1st	7	13	12	29	29	90	Pass	D-4474/24
9	Oishi Mandal	7th	6th	8	12	13	22	24	79	Pass	D-4475/24
10	Mohana Dhar	4th	3rd	8	13	12	23	25	81	Pass	D-4476/24
11	Atrika Aditya Choudhury	7th	6th	9	12	10	27	25	83	Pass	D-4477/24
12	Nishit Amol	5th	4th	7	12	12	20	23	74	Pass	D-4478/24
13	Saanvi Bhattacharya	6th	5th	9	12	12	26	28	87	Pass	D-4479/24
14	Divyansh Patri	8th	7th	7	12	11	26	22	78	Pass	D-4480/24
15	Aishani Bhattacharya	4th	3rd	9	14	14	27	28	92	Pass	D-4481/24
16	Antesh Roychoudhury	4th	3rd	7	9	11	22	21	70	Pass	D-4482/24
17	Rith Bhattacharjee	4th	3rd	7	8	12	20	20	68	Pass	D-4483/24
18	Divyanjali Devangana	4th	3rd	9	14	14	27	27	91	Pass	D-4484/24
19	Navya Sharma	4th	3rd	8	12	13	25	26	84	Pass	D-4485/24
20	Sambit Guha	8th	7th	6	13	14	26	25	84	Pass	D-4486/24
21	Dhanavath Harshith	4th	3rd	7	10	11	22	21	71	Pass	D-4487/24
22	Vanshika Sinha	9th	8th	9	13	12	20	22	76	Pass	D-4488/24
23	Dishant Sarkar	9th	8th	5	12	10	22	20	69	Pass	D-4489/24
24	Arishmaan Roy	6th	5th	9	10	14	22	25	80	Pass	D-4490/24
25	Devarsh Sarkar	9th	8th	7	13	13	25	24	82	Pass	D-4491/24
26	Praagya Basak	8th	7th	7	11	12	25	23	78	Pass	D-4492/24
27	Sarmin Mondal	9th	8th	8	12	12	22	21	75	Pass	D-4493/24